
Class Size

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23 12

7

9

22

19

30

Spring Cohort

after 1 yr after 2 yrs

44.4%

36.4%

31.6%

30.0%

42.9%

77.8%

59.1%

47.4%

66.7%

Retention Rates

after 2 yrs after 3 yrs

36.4%

26.3%

30.0%

33.3%

31.8%

21.1%

26.7%

Graduation Rates

University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
Rock County Campus

Retention and Graduation Rates
Full-Time Transfer Students Starting in the Spring Semester

All Transfer Students

Note: Retention and graduation rates shown reflect student enrollment or graduation across consecutive years Spring‐to‐Spring as a percentage of the original cohort. As a result of UW System restructuring, persistence rates
reflect retention at either the main or branch campus starting with the 2017 cohort. Enrollment excludes study away students. Graduation rates at the UW-Whitewater at Rock County campus refer to the acquisition of a
two-year undergraduate degree. Additional definitions are available in the IRP Glossary at: http://www.uww.edu/irp
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