## University of Wisconsin - Whitewater Rock County Campus Retention and Graduation Rates Full-Time Transfer Students Starting in the Spring Semester

## All Transfer Students

Spring Cohort		Retention Rates		Graduation Rates	
	Class Size	after 1 yr	after 2 yrs	after 2 yrs	after 3 yrs
2017-18	30	66.7%	30.0%	26.7%	30.0%
2018-19	19	47.4%	31.6%	21.1%	26.3%
2019-20	22	59.1%	36.4%	31.8%	36.4%
2020-21	9	77.8%	44.4%	33.3%	
2021-22	7	42.9%			
2022-23	12				

Note: Retention and graduation rates shown reflect student enrollment or graduation across consecutive years Spring-to-Spring as a percentage of the original cohort. As a result of UW System restructuring, persistence rates reflect retention at either the main or branch campus starting with the 2017 cohort. Enrollment excludes study away students. Graduation rates at the UW-Whitewater at Rock County campus refer to the acquisition of a two-year undergraduate degree. Additional definitions are available in the IRP Glossary at: <a href="https://www.uww.edu/irp">https://www.uww.edu/irp</a>

Institutional Research and Planning, UW-Whitewater 6/2023